
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

Reservations: Please call 808-967-8333 or 808-967-8335.  

You may also email usarmy.kmc-reservations@army.mil or visit us online at KilaueaMilitaryCamp.com 

 

 

This document is updated as of October 1, 2023. Rates are subject to change without notice. 

Tours Adult 
Kids                                                             

(11 yrs. old below)

Minimum 

Adult per 

Trip

Buy Out Trip

Volcano Tour 80.00$                2

Adult Military Price 60.00$                3

Pohoiki Black Sand 100.00$              3

Adult Military Price 80.00$                4

Hilo & Beyond 125.00$              4

Adult Military Price 95.00$                5

Circle Island Tour 190.00$              3

Adult Military Price 140.00$              4

All tours are conducted by experienced 

guides in air-conditioned vehicles. For 

your comfort please dress in layers, 

bring water, and wear sturdy, close-toed 

shoes or sneakers.

40.00$                    

50.00$                    

60.00$                    

70.00$                    

160.00$            

270.00$            

400.00$            

540.00$            

Tours, Charters & Airport Shuttles 

Shuttle Service Adults 
Additional Adult 

in the same group

Kids                                                             

(11 yrs. old below)

Hilo Airport (one-way, per person) 125.00$                      70.00$                50.00$                    

Kona Airport (one-way, per person) 300.00$                      120.00$              100.00$                  

Charter
Van - 12 or 15 seats

Bus - 24 seats

Bus - 44 seats

2hrs minimum & 12hrs maximum per 

driver per day                                      

*plus 1hr barn time is required 

Rate per hour

$125.00
$150.00

$200.00
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