

Tours, Charters & Airport Shuttles

Shuttle Service	Adults			Additional Adult in the same group		Kids (11 yrs. old below)	
Hilo Airport (one-way, per person)	\$	125.00	\$	70.00	\$	50.00	
Kona Airport (one-way, per person)	\$	300.00	\$	120.00	\$	100.00	

2hrs minimum & 12hrs maximum per					
driver per day					
*plus 1hr barn time is required					

Charter	Rate per hour		
Van - 12 or 15 seats	\$125.00		
Bus - 24 seats	\$150.00		
Bus - 44 seats	\$200.00		

All tours are conducted by experienced				
guides in air-conditioned vehicles. For				
your comfort please dress in layers,				
bring water, and wear sturdy, close-toed				
shoes or sneakers.				

	Tours	Adult		Kids (11 yrs. old below)		Minimum Adult per Trip	per Buy Out Trip	
, [Volcano Tour	\$	80.00	⊢Ś	40.00	2	\$ 160	160.00
	Adult Military Price	\$	60.00			3		160.00
	Pohoiki Black Sand	\$	100.00	\$	50.00	3	\$	270.00
d	Adult Military Price	\$	80.00			4		
	Hilo & Beyond	\$	125.00	ć (0.00	4	¢ 400.00	400.00	
	Adult Military Price	\$	95.00	\$ 60.00		5	\$ 400.00	
	Circle Island Tour	\$	190.00	ċ	\$ 70.00	3	\$	540.00
	Adult Military Price	\$	140.00	Ą		4		540.00

Reservations: Please call 808-967-8333 or 808-967-8335.

You may also email <u>usarmy.kmc-reservations@army.mil</u> or visit us online at KilaueaMilitaryCamp.com